
 
 

ダブルス大会 平成２２年４月２５日 金沢スポーツセンター

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａブロック

順
位

小 澤 梓

小 澤

舛田 晃一

舛 田

（海公サッカーズ）

小林 大輔

小 林

石川 智也

石 川

（たまひよ）

龍 崎 晃

龍 崎

星野 紫郎

星 野

（南六浦バドミントン）

阿 部 昭

阿 部

十任内 幸一郎

十任内

（南六浦バドミントン）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-62

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21-12
21- 6

12-21
6-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 103-91

○

×

21-12
21-16

12-21
16-21

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 95-121

○

×

21-19
21-18

19-21
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 76-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

柴崎 佑一

柴 崎

渡辺 智仁

渡 辺

（海公サッカーズ）

西 山 衛

西 山

島山 裕一郎

島 山

（南六浦バドミントン）

石川 正明

石 川

石川 泰之

石 川

（青砥ファミリー）

坂井 三郎

坂 井

瀧本 翔平

瀧 本

（南六浦バドミントン）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 88-126

×

○

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 123-104

○

×

24-22
21-19

22-24
19-21

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 126-118

○

×

21-17
22-20

17-21
20-22

３
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 121-110

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃブロック

順
位

大場 正規

大 場

中森 健太郎

中 森

（海公サッカーズ）

高浜 悟士

高 浜

日野 健太郎

日 野

（南六浦バドミントン）

今野 航大

今 野

熊井 崇守

熊 井

（ホーマーズ）

石井 泉満

石 井

三浦 正一

三 浦

（磯子区）
（青砥ファミリー）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 123-96

×

○

22-24
17-21

24-22
21-17

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 129-103

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

３
M 1-2
G 2-5

P 125-139

○

×

21-15
21-23
21-17

15-21
23-21
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 108-147

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｄブロック

順
位

平井 佳治

平 井

宮下 英之

宮 下

（南六浦バドミントン）

日吉 哲郎

日 吉

石田 大介

石 田

（海公サッカーズ）

加 藤 渉

加 藤

岩佐 大志

岩 佐

（金沢区）
（横須賀市）

山崎 豊栄

山 崎

阿部 伸也

阿 部

（富岡西）
（東京都府中市）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-61

○

×

21-11
21- 9

11-21
9-21

○

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-133

×

○

21-23
21-14
15-21

23-21
14-21
21-15

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

２
M 2-1
G 4-3

P 127-130

○

×

21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａブロック

順
位

山野 裕治

山 野

千葉 憲吉

千 葉

（ 並 木 ）
（ 大 道 ）

岡 弘 志

岡

吉 田 誠

吉 田

（青砥ファミリー）

有 村 昭

有 村

三枝 利雄

三 枝

（日本発条）
（磯子区）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 103-59

○

×

21- 6
21- 7

6-21
7-21

○

×

21-11
19-21
21-14

11-21
21-19
14-21

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 42-84

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

２
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 88-90

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

田原 靖士

田 原

上野 慎太郎

上 野

（生涯シングルス）

久保田 和男

久保田

佐藤 安男

佐 藤

（青砥ファミリー）

高橋 正勝

高 橋

堺 正 夫

堺

（金沢区）
（磯子区）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-38

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 66-67

○

×

21- 8
21-17

8-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4
P 39-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａブロック

順
位

高橋 春菜

高 橋

加藤 祐美

加 藤

（横須賀市）
（富岡西）

佐藤 しのぶ

佐 藤

田村 恭子

田 村

（ＢＢシャトルズ）

岡村 和子

岡 村

葛城 晶子

葛 城

（サンデー）

寺島 万里枝

寺 島

山崎 まゆみ

山 崎

（かなざわウェーブ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 129-90

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21-16
21-10

16-21
10-21

○

×

24-22
21-17

22-24
17-21

４
M 0-3
G 2-6

P 120-163

×

○

23-21
16-21
11-21

21-23
21-16
21-11

×

○

21-16
10-21
14-21

16-21
21-10
21-14

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 131-118

○

×

21-15
21-11

15-21
11-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 123-132

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂブロック

順
位

石田 美和

石 田

藤田 七恵

藤 田

（海公サッカーズ）

臼井 美晴

臼 井

田中 早苗

田 中

（逗子市）
（能見台）

間辺 寿乃

間 辺

大川 由美

大 川

（ラ・メール）

今 恵 代

今

丸山 智子

丸 山

（南六浦バドミントン）
（スイング）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-74

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

○

×

21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

21- 7
21-13

7-21
13-21

３
M 1-2
G 3-4

P 130-133

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

×

○

20-22
22-20
17-21

22-20
20-22
21-17

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 75-126

×

○

14-21
8-21

21-14
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 125-123

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃブロック

順
位

兼松 美帆

兼 松

伊藤 友美

伊 藤

（海公サッカーズ）

内田 直美

内 田

福島 芳美

福 島

（南六浦バドミントン）

小林 久美子

小 林

森 雅 子

森

（ラ・メール）

山内 知子

山 内

山下 美江

山 下

（スイング）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 131-112

×

○

10-21
21-18
16-21

21-10
18-21
21-16

○

×

21- 9
21-15

9-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1
P 144-84

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

○

×

21- 6
21-12

6-21
12-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 103-140

○

×

18-21
21-18
21-17

21-18
18-21
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 102-144

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｄブロック

順
位

北村 亜紀乃

北 村

鈴木 詩子

鈴 木

（海公サッカーズ）

遊佐 恵美

遊 佐

高橋 暁子

高 橋

（南六浦バドミントン）

五反田 明美

五反田

半沢 和美

半 沢

（ラ・メール）

梶ヶ谷 恵理子

梶ヶ谷

津田 祐子

津 田

（かなざわウェーブ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 149-78

○

×

21-19
22-24
22-20

19-21
24-22
20-22

○

×

21- 5
21-10

5-21
10-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 2-1

G 5-2
P 147-79

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 85-128

○

×

14-21
21- 7
21-16

21-14
7-21

16-21
４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 44-140

男子ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-10
21-15

２

０

21-17
21-15

０

２

21-18
19-21
21-14

２

１

16-21
21-19
21-17

２

１

21-19
21-10

０

２

16-21
21-14
21-12

２

１

21-18
21-23
21-19

１

２

小澤 梓
舛田 晃一

（海公サッカーズ）

大場 正規
中森 健太郎

（海公サッカーズ）

西山 衛
島山 裕一郎

（南六浦バドミントン）

平井 佳治
宮下 英之

（南六浦バドミントン）

高浜 悟士
日野 健太郎

（南六浦バドミントン）

小林 大輔
石川 智也

（たまひよ）

加藤 渉
岩佐 大志

（金沢区）
（横須賀市）

石川 正明
石川 泰之

（青砥ファミリー）

男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-11
21-16

０

２

21-13
21-18

２

０

21- 8
21- 8

０

２

山野 裕治
千葉 憲吉

（並木）
（大道）

久保田 和男
佐藤 安男

（青砥ファミリー）

有村 昭
三枝 利雄

（日本発条）
（磯子区）

田原 靖士
上野 慎太郎

（生涯シングルス）

女子ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15
21-12

２

０

21-18
21-12

０

２

26-24
23-21

０

２

21-19
21- 9

２

０

21-13
21-12

０

２

21-11
21-17

２

０

21-17
21-14

０

２

高橋 春菜
加藤 祐美

（横須賀市）
（富岡西）

兼松 美帆
伊藤 友美

（海公サッカーズ）

今 恵代
丸山 智子

（南六浦バドミントン）
（スイング）

北村 亜紀乃
鈴木 詩子

（海公サッカーズ）

内田 直美
福島 芳美

（南六浦バドミントン）

岡村 和子
葛城 晶子

（サンデー）

遊佐 恵美
高橋 暁子

（南六浦バドミントン）

石田 美和
藤田 七恵

（海公サッカーズ）

勝 敗女子ダブルスＢクラス
順
位

王 和 美

王

山岡 智江子

山 岡

（かなざわウェーブ）

渋谷 和美

渋 谷

川口 清美

川 口

（サンデー）

下野 えみ子

下 野

桑原 朝江

桑 原

（かなざわラ・メール）

岩谷 昭子

岩 谷

田名部 泉美

田名部

（スイング）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 110-95

×

○

15-21
9-21

21-15
21- 9

○

×

23-21
21-11

21-23
11-21

○

×

21-12
21- 9

12-21
9-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-73

○

×

21-14
21- 9

14-21
9-21

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 109-136

○

×

21-18
12-21
21-11

18-21
21-12
11-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 97-138

勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

田坂 純子

田 坂

岸本 あかね

岸 本

（Ｄｒｏｐｓ）

安藤 美千代

安 藤

井上 裕美

井 上

（パール）

田中 公代

田 中

福住 尚美

福 住

（金沢教室）

原 尚 子

原

荒井 恵子

荒 井

（金沢教室）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 119-129

○

×

19-21
21-16
21- 8

21-19
16-21
8-21

×

○

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 129-154

×

○

21- 9
18-21
19-21

9-21
21-18
21-19

×

○

15-21
11-21

21-15
21-11

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 114-136

×

○

7-21
14-21

21- 7
21-14 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-69


